S ' Quesada

Ref: MVS-569

Sales type : New build swimming

_ pool : communal
Year built : 2024
. . communal
Energy Coming Garden : garden
certificate : soon
Orientation: N/A
Bedrooms : 3
Views : pool & garden
Bathrooms : 2
private
Parking : parking space
within domain
electric shutters built-in wardrobes

3 bedroom Apartments
“MEDVILLA -solarium in Ciudad

House area :

Terraces area :

Solarium area :

Airport :
Beach :
City :
Golf :

107m?
6m?
98m?
40 km
5km
500 m
4 km
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underfloor heating bathrooms

Welcome to this new residence in the heart of Ciudad Quesada. These beautiful apartments, located close to all
amenities, offer a choice between a ground floor with garden or the top floor with a roof terrace.
With close proximity to the beach, just 5km away, residents enjoy the perfect balance between vibrant city life and

relaxed seaside fun.
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